COPA ATALAIA DE MOUNTAIN BIKE - 2017

Relatério Geral - 30 KM - PERCURSO REDUZIDO - Todos - FEMININO OPEN

Coloc.
1
2
3
4

Numero
212
283
211
208

Nome

THALISE APARECIDA SILVA
patricia mara

TAMIRIS SILVA REIS
CRISTINA BARBOSA

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

F

F

C.

Equipe

Tempo
01:52:37
02:11:53
02:12:23

02:26:47
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